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N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  &  D I S C L A I M E R  N O T I C E

Activity ID #ZAG0110354

C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other
person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of
interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with
respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating

substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions
to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of

the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information
provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply
affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose

of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. 

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

R E N T  D I S C L A I M E R

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and Marcus & Millichap makes no representations as
to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to

determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.
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N E T  L E A S E  D I S C L A I M E R

Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Lease property as follows:




The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this
information, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or representation whatsoever

about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided.




As the Buyer of a Net Lease property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness of all material information before completing any
purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough due diligence investigation of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any

obligation to conduct a due diligence examination of this Property for Buyer.




Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of this property.
The value of a Net Lease property to you depends on factors that should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors.




Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any Net Lease property to determine to your satisfaction

with the suitability of the property for your needs.




Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial advisors must request and carefully review all legal and financial
documents related to the property and tenant. While the tenant’s past performance at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success.

Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no
record of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant and any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may
fail to comply with other material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental or other conditions. Regardless of
tenant history and lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her own investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value of any

long-term lease, including the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the property, and the lease terms that Buyer may be able to
negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property.




By accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or

liability arising out of your investigation and/or purchase of this Net Lease property.

OFFICES THROUGHOUT THE U.S. AND CANADA

marcusmillichap.com
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O f f e r i ng  S umma r y
I n ve s t me n t  H i ghl i gh t s

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY



OFFERING SUMMARY
812 CECIL AVE

FINANCIAL
Listing Price $2,057,000

Down Payment 100% / $2,057,000

NOI $108,000

Cap Rate 5.25%

Price/SF $684.07

Rent/SF (Monthly) $2.99

Rent/SF (Annually) $35.92

OPERATIONAL
Lease Type Absolute Net

Guarantor Franchisee Guarantee

Lease Term 15.0

Gross SF -

Rentable SF 3,007 SF

Lot Size 0.49 Acres (21,344 SF)

Year Built/Remodel 1984/2020

Listing Price

$2,057,000
Cap Rate

5.25%
Price/SF

$684.07

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY  //  7



KFC
812 Ceci l  Ave,  Delano,  CA 93215

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
The subject property is located at 812 Cecil Avenue in Delano CA. This KFC is a 3,007 square foot freestanding drive-thru building on a 0.49 acre parcel. This investment
is a 15 year absolute triple net lease starting at the close of escrow operated/guaranteed by an experienced 145+ Store KFC Growth Approved Franchisee. There are 8%

increases every 5 years in primary term and continues in the (4) 5-year options to renew beyond primary lease term.


INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
15 year Absolute NNN Lease

STRONG Performing Sales Location/Healthy Rent vs Sales Ratio (5.15%)

145+ Franchisee Lease Guarantee - KFC Franchisee of the Year Award Recipient

8  //  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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Re g i o na l  M a p
Re t a i l e r  M a p

PROPERTY INFORMATION



10  //  PROPERTY INFORMATION

Delano, CA

KFC
REGIONAL MAP
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RETAILER MAP



03SECTION 3

F i na nc i a l  De t a i l s

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS



THE OFFERING RENT SCHEDULE

Price $2,057,000 YEAR ANNUAL RENT MONTHLY RENT RENT/SF CAP RATE

Capitalization Rate 5.25% Current $108,000 $9,000 $35.92 5.25%

Price/SF $684.07 Year 1-5 $108,000 $9,000 $35.92 5.25%

Year 6-10 $116,640 $9,720 $38.79 5.67%

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION Year 11-15 $125,971 $10,498 $41.89 6.12%

Year Built / Renovated 1984/2020 Option#1 $136,048 $11,337 $45.24 6.61%

Gross Leasable Area 3,007 SF Option #2 $146,932 $12,244 $48.86 7.14%

Type of Ownership Fee Simple Option #3 $158,687 $13,224 $52.77 7.71%

Lot Size 0.49 Acres Option #4 $171,382 $14,282 $56.99 8.33%

$0 $0.00 0.00%

LEASE SUMMARY $0 $0.00 0.00%

Tenant ACV Inc. $0 $0.00 0.00%

Rent Increases 8% Every 5 Years $0 $0.00 0.00%

Guarantor Franchisee Guarantee $0 $0.00 0.00%

Lease Type Absolute Net $0 $0.00 0.00%

Lease Commencement Close of Escrow $0 $0.00 0.00%

Lease Expiration 15 years from Close of Escrow $0 $0.00 0.00%

Renewal Options (4) 5 Year Options $0 $0.00 0.00%

Term Remaining on Lease (Yrs) 15 years $0 $0.00 0.00%

Landlord Responsibility None $0 $0.00 0.00%

Tenant Responsibility Absolute Net

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS  //  13

KFC
FINANCIAL DETAILS
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S a l e  Co m p s  M a p
S a l e  Co m p s  S umma r y

S a l e  Co m p s
De mogr a ph i c s

SALE COMPARABLES



SA L E  C O M PS  M A P



KFC



A KFC



B KFC



C New KFC/Former Arby's



D KFC & Taco Bell



E KFC



F KFC

SALE COMPARABLES  //  15



16  //  SALE COMPARABLES

SUBJECT PROPERTY PRICE BLDG SF CAP RATE # OF UNITS CLOSE

KFC

812 Cecil Ave

Delano, CA 93215

$2,057,000 3,007 SF 5.25% 1 On Market

SALE COMPARABLES PRICE BLDG SF CAP RATE # OF UNITS CLOSE

KFC

280 NE Beacon Dr

Grants Pass, OR 97526

$3,193,000 3,254 SF 5.95% - 01/05/2026

KFC

412 N Redington St

Hanford, CA 93230

$3,500,000 2,655 SF 5.14% - 09/28/2023

New KFC/Former Arby's

2326 S Broadway

Santa Maria, CA 93454

$4,800,000 3,256 SF 5.00% - 11/01/2024

KFC & Taco Bell

707 W Victory Way

Craig, CO 81625

$2,000,000 2,953 SF 6.00% - 10/08/2025

KFC

450 N 1st St
Hermiston, OR 97838

$1,756,098 2,545 SF 6.15% - 11/18/2025

KFC

2223 Central Ave

Billings, MT 59102

$1,519,247 3,160 SF 5.53% - 11/18/2025

AVERAGES $2,794,724 2,971 SF 5.63% - -

A

B

C

D

E

F

KFC
SALE COMPS SUMMARY
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KFC
812 Cecil Ave, Delano, CA 93215

$2,057,000Listing Price:

5.25%Cap Rate:

15.0Lease Term:

On MarketCOE Date:

Net LeaseProperty Type:

3,007 SFGross Leasable Area:

$684.07Price/SF:

0.49 AcresLot Size:

1984Year Built:

KFC
280 NE Beacon Dr Grants Pass, OR 97526

A

$3,193,000Sale Price:

5.95%Cap Rate:

15.0Years Remaining On Lease:

01/05/2026COE Date:

Net LeaseProperty Type:

3,254 SFGross Leasable Area:

$981.25Price/SF:

0.95 AcresLot Size:

2001Year Built:

KFC
SALE COMPS



18  //  SALE COMPARABLES

KFC
412 N Redington St Hanford, CA 93230

B

$3,500,000Sale Price:

5.14%Cap Rate:

-Years Remaining On Lease:

09/28/2023COE Date:

Net LeaseProperty Type:

2,655 SFGross Leasable Area:

$1,318.27Price/SF:

0.75 AcresLot Size:

1997Year Built:

New KFC/Former Arby's
2326 S Broadway Santa Maria, CA 93454

C

$4,800,000Sale Price:

5.00%Cap Rate:

-Years Remaining On Lease:

11/01/2024COE Date:

Net LeaseProperty Type:

3,256 SFGross Leasable Area:

$1,474.20Price/SF:

0.6 AcresLot Size:

1992Year Built:

KFC
SALE COMPS
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KFC & Taco Bell
707 W Victory Way Craig, CO 81625

D

$2,000,000Sale Price:

6.00%Cap Rate:

-Years Remaining On Lease:

10/08/2025COE Date:

Net LeaseProperty Type:

2,953 SFGross Leasable Area:

$677.28Price/SF:

0.69 AcresLot Size:

1995Year Built:

KFC
450 N 1st St Hermiston, OR 97838

E

$1,756,098Sale Price:

6.15%Cap Rate:

-Years Remaining On Lease:

11/18/2025COE Date:

Net LeaseProperty Type:

2,545 SFGross Leasable Area:

$690.02Price/SF:

0.48 AcresLot Size:

1987Year Built:

KFC
SALE COMPS



20  //  SALE COMPARABLES

KFC
2223 Central Ave Billings, MT 59102

F

$1,519,247Sale Price:

5.53%Cap Rate:

-Years Remaining On Lease:

11/18/2025COE Date:

Net LeaseProperty Type:

3,160 SFGross Leasable Area:

$480.77Price/SF:

0.47 AcresLot Size:

2003Year Built:

KFC
SALE COMPS



POPULATION 3 Miles 7 Miles 15 Miles

2029 Projection 44,059 60,946 106,618

2024 Estimate 44,088 61,047 106,539

2020 Census 45,435 63,267 110,400

2010 Census 48,581 64,629 110,282

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

Average $74,433 $69,936 $68,507

Median $60,712 $58,832 $56,064

Per Capita $19,666 $18,773 $18,414

HOUSEHOLDS

2029 Projection 11,703 14,395 26,630

2024 Estimate 11,624 14,271 26,405

2020 Census 11,513 14,098 26,098

2010 Census 10,704 12,907 23,810

HOUSING

Median Home Value $282,653 $276,552 $262,776

EMPLOYMENT

2024 Daytime Population 43,630 61,041 99,776

2024 Unemployment 6.96% 5.78% 6.66%

Average Time Traveled (Minutes) 20 21 23

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT

High School Graduate (12) 2.66% 2.94% 2.85%

Some College (13-15) 37.16% 36.82% 35.81%

Associate Degree Only 11.41% 11.89% 12.12%

Bachelor's Degree Only 5.38% 4.86% 4.70%

Graduate Degree 9.41% 7.29% 6.37%

SALE COMPARABLES  //  21
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DEMOGRAPHICS



Major Employers Employees

1 Sun World International Inc 1,500

2 Munger Bros LLC-Munger Farm 600

3 A G Hacienda Incorporated 400

4 Wonderful Citrus Packing LLC-Paramount Citrus Packing Co 273

5 Wonderful Company LLC-Paramount Citrus 273

6 Monarch Nut Company LLC-Munger Farms 250

7 Jakov Dulcich and Sons LLC 250

8 Touchstone Pistachio Co LLC 250

9 North Kern S Tulare Hosp Dst-Delano Dst Sklled Nrsing Fclty 230

10 South Valley Almond Co LLC-South Valley Farms 200

11 Fiesta Mart LLC 155

12 M Caratan Disc Inc-Caliente Farms 150

13 Hronis Inc A California Corp 145

14 Adventist Health Delano-Delano Regional Medical Center 131

15 Home Depot USA Inc-Home Depot The 130

16 Cal Treehouse Almonds LLC 124

17 Agreserves Inc 117

18 Sunnygem LLC-Sunnygem 116

19 Wasco Union High School Dst-Wasco High School 115

20 Styrotek Inc 110

21 Community Support Options Inc 102

22 Delano Joint Un High Schl Dst-Valley High School 99

23 Aptco LLC 99

24 Adventist Health Delano-Wasco Medical Plaza 98

25 Jaco-Jamieson A General Partnr-Fastrip Food Store 95

22  //  SALE COMPARABLES

KFC
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